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Jata

14
15
16
Jarta
17
18
19
20
Jata
21
22
23
24
JaTta
25
26

2009, rpynna A
LCKA
[unHamo
Pycb
Kpbinba CoBeToB
CeBepHas 3Be3ga
AmuTpoB
benble meaBeam
Cnaprak

KomaHga A
22.09.2018
CnapTtak
[nHamo
AmunTpos
CeBepHas 3Be3ga
29.09.2018
CesepHas 3Be3fa
Kpbinbsa CoBeToB
Pycb
JAnHamo
06.10.2018
CnapTak
LCKA
Benble meaBeam
AmMnTpos
13.10.2018
AmMnTpos
CesepHas 3Be3a
Kpbinbs CoBeToB
Pycb
20.10.2018
CnapTak
JnHamo
LCKA
Benble MeaBeam
27.10.2018
Benble meaBeam
AmnTpos
CeBepHas 3Be3ga
Kpbinbs CoBeToB
03.11.2018
CnapTak
Pycb

KomaHga b
Cyb66oTa
LUCKA
Benblie measeam
Pycb
Kpbinbs CoBeToB
Cyb66oTa
CnapTtak
AmuTpoB
benble measean
LCKA
Cyb66oTa
JnHamo
Pycb
Kpbinbs CoBeToB
CeBepHas 3Be3a
Cyb66oTa
Cnaprak
benble measean
LCKA
dvHamo
Cyb66oTa
Pycb
Kpbinba CoBeToB
CeBepHas 3Be3ga
AmnTpos
Cyb66oTa
Cnaprak
LCKA
OvHamo
Pycb
Cyb66oTa
Kpbinba CoBeToB
CeBepHas 3Be3a

No

Typ
Typ

Typ

Typ

Typ

Typ

Typ

Typ



27
28
JaTta
29
30
31
32
Jata
33
34
35
36
Jata
37
38
39
40
Jata
41
42
43
44
Jata
45
46
47
48
JaTta
49
50
51
52
Jata
53
54
55
56

Jata

A 0w DN

[nHamo
LCKA
10.11.2018
LCKA
benble measean
Pycb
Kpbinbs CoBeToB
17.11.2018
Cnaprak
AmutpoBs
Benble MeaBeam
LCKA
24.11.2018
[nHamo
Pycb
Kpbinbs CoBeToB
CesepHas 3Be3a
01.12.2018
CnapTak
benble measean
LCKA
[nHamo
08.12.2018
Pycb
Kpblnbs CoBeToB
CesepHas 3Be3a
AmuTpoBs
15.12.2018
CnapTtak
LCKA
JnHamo
Pycb
22.12.2018
Kpbinbsa CoBeToB
CeBepHas 3Be3ga
AmunTpos
Benble meaBeam

29.12.2018
b2
bl
B2
Bl

AmMnTpos
benble measean
Cyb66oTa
CnapTak
JnHamo
AmuTpoB
CeBepHas 3Be3a
Cyb66oTa
CeBepHas 3Be3ga
Kpbinba CoBeToB
Pycb
[nHamo
Cyb66oTa
Cnaprak
LCKA
benble measean
AmuTpoB
Cyb66oTa
AmuTpoB
CeBepHas 3Be3a
Kpbinba CoBeToB
Pycb
Cyb66oTa
Cnaprak
[nHamo
LCKA
benble measean
Cyb66oTa
benble measean
AmuTtpoB
CeBepHas 3Be3a
Kpbinba CoBeToB
Cyb66oTa
CnapTak
Pycb
[nHamo
LUCKA

[MEPEXOAHbIE UI'PbI

Cyb66oTa
A7
A8
b7
b8

10

11

12

13

14

Typ

Typ

Typ

Typ

Typ

Typ

Typ
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JaTta

14
15
16
Jarta
17
18
19
20
Jata
21
22
23
24
JaTta
25
26

2009, rpynna b
[JvHamo -2015
Opbuta
CHexxHble 6apcbl
Butasb
CuHaga nTuua
MeTeop
CepebpsiHble aky/bl
[MUHIBUHGI

KomaHga A
22.09.2018
[MUHIBUHGI
CepebpsiHble aky/bl
MeTeop
CuHsag nTuua
29.09.2018
CuHsaga nTuua
Butasb
CHexHble 6apcsl
Opbuta
06.10.2018
IMUHIBUHGI
OnHamo -2015
CepebpsiHble akybl
MeTeop
13.10.2018
MeTeop
CuHsasa nTuua
Butasb
CHexHble 6apcsl
20.10.2018
[MUHIBUHGI
Opbuta
OnHamo -2015
CepebpsiHble aky/bl
27.10.2018
CepebpsiHble aky/bl
MeTeop
CuHsag nTuuya
Butasb
03.11.2018
IMUHIBUHGI
CHexHble 6apcsl

KomaHga b
Cyb66oTa
OnHamo -2015
Opbuta
CHexHble 6apcobl
BuTtasb
Cyb66oTa
MUHIBUHGI
MeTeop
CepebpsiHble akynbl
OvHamo -2015
Cyb66oTa
Opbuta
CHeXHble 6apcbl
Butasb
CuH#Aa nTnua
Cyb66oTa
[MUHIBUHGI
CepebpsiHble aky/bl
OvHamo -2015
Opbuta
Cyb66oTa
CHeXHble 6apcbl
BuTtasb
CuHaa nTnua
MeTteop
Cyb66oTa
[MUHIBUHGI
OvHamo -2015
Opbuta
CHexHble 6apcsl
Cyb66oTa
Butasb
CuHsasa nTuua

No

Typ
Typ

Typ

Typ

Typ

Typ

Typ

Typ



27
28
JaTta
29
30
31
32
Jata
33
34
35
36
JaTta
37
38
39
40
Jarta
41
42
43
44
JaTta
45
46
47
48
Jata
49
50
51
52
JaTta
53
54
55
56

Opbuta
OvHamo -2015
10.11.2018
AvHamo -2015
Opbuta
CHeXHble 6apcbl
Butasb
17.11.2018
[MUHIBUHGI
MeTeop
CepebpsiHble aky/bl
OuHamo -2015
24.11.2018
Opbuta
CHexHble 6apcsl
BuTtasb
CuHsaga nTuua
01.12.2018
[MUHIBUHGI
CepebpsHble akynbl
OnHamo -2015
Opbuta
08.12.2018
CHexHble 6apcsl
Butasb
CunHsaga nTuua
MeTeop
15.12.2018
IMUHIBUHGI
OnHamo -2015
Opbuta
CHeXHble 6apcbl
22.12.2018
Butasb
CuHsag nTuuya
MeTeop
CepebpsiHble aky/bl

MeTeop
CepebpsiHble aky/bl
Cyb66oTa
MUHIBUHGI
CepebpsiHble akynbl
MeTeop
CunHsasa nTuua
Cyb66oTa
CuHsag nTuuya
Butasb
CHexHble 6apcobl
Opbuta
Cyb66oTa
[MUHTBUHBI
AvHamo -2015
CepebpsHble akynbl
MeTeop
Cyb66oTa
MeTeop
CunHsaga nTuua
Butasb
CHexHble 6apcobl
Cyb66oTa
[MUHIBUHGI
Opbuta
AvHamo -2015
CepebpsiHble akynbl
Cyb66oTa
CepebpsiHble akynbl
MeTeop
CunHsaga nTuua
Butasb
Cyb66oTa
[MUHIBUHGI
CHexHble 6apcsl
Opbuta
OvHamo -2015

[MEPEXOAHbIE LI'PbI

JaTta

1

2
3
4

29.12.2018
b2
bl
B2
Bl

Cyb66oTa
A7
A8
b7
b8

10

12

13

14

Typ

Typ

Typ

Typ

Typ

Typ

Typ
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Jata

10

12

14
Jata
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
Jarta
22

2009, rpynna B
AcTpebbl
CosBesave
Mapb1HO
Mopo30B0
LleHTp
AHTapb
Mopckue nbsbl (LLiepbuHka)
Bbivnen
Apmaga (OanHLL0BO)
JNbBbl LIXM
Pycb (eBOYKM)
Kpblnibs (JTOOHS)
JlokomoTvB
JNokomoTne-2004
ATnaHT

KomaHpa A
15.09.2018
ATnaHT
NokomoTunB-2004
JlokomoTKMB
Kpbinbs (J106HS)
Pycb (#eBOYKM)
NbBblI UXM
Apmaga (OanHLL0BO)
22.09.2018
Bbimnen
Mopckue nbBbl (L ep6rHka)
AHTapb
LleHTp
Mopo3soBo
MapburHO
Cossesaue
29.09.2018
AcTpebobl
ATnaHT
NokomoTtne-2004
JlokomoTMB
Kpbinbs (J106HS)
Pycb (8eBoukm)
NbBbl LULXM
06.10.2018
Apmaga (OanHL0BO)

KomaHpa b
Cyb66oTa
CosBesane
MapbuHo
MoposoBo

LleHTp
AHTapb
Mopckue nbBbl (L epbrHka)
Beimnen
Cyb66oTa
J1bBbl UXM
Pycb(neBouKkn)
Kpblnibs (JT06HA)
JlokomoTMB
NokomoTunB-2004
ATNaHT
AcTpeobol
Cyb66oTa
MapbnHo
Mopo3oBo
LleHTp
AHTapb
Mopckue nbBbl (L epbrHka)
Beimnen
Apmaga (OanHL0BO)
Cyb66oTa
Pycb(8eBouKnN)

Typ
Typ

Typ

Typ

Typ



23
24
25
26
27
28
Jarta
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
Jata
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
JaTta
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
Jarta
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
Jata
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Beimnen
Mopckue nbBbl (L epbrHka)
AHTapb
LleHTp
Mopo3soBo
MapburHO
13.10.2018
CosBesane
AcTpebbl
ATnaHT
NokomoTtne-2004
JlokomoTMB
Kpbinbs (J106HS)
Pycb (#eBOYKM)
20.10.2018
NbBbl LUXM
Apmaga (OanHLL0BO)
Beimnen
Mopckue nbBbl (LLLepbuHKa)
AHTapb
LleHTp
MoposoBo
27.10.2018
MapbnHo
CosBesaue
FAcTpebbl
ATnaHT
NokomoTunB-2004
JlokomoTMB
Kpbiiba (J106Hs)
03.11.2018
Pycb (8eBoukM)
NbBblI LUXM
Apmaga (OanHL0BO)
Beimnen
Mopckue nbBbl (L epbrHka)
AHTapb
LleHTp
10.11.2018
Mopo3soBo
MapbnHo
Cossesgue
AcTpebbl
ATnaHT
NokomoTtne-2004
JlokomoTMB

Kpbinbs (JT106Hs)
JlokomoTMB
NokomoTne-2004
ATnaHT
AcTpebbl
CosBesane
Cyb66oTa
MoposoBo
LleHTp
AHTapb
Mopckue nbBbl (L epbrHka)
Beimnen
Apmaga (OanHL0BO)
J1bBbl UXM
Cyb66oTa
Kpblnibs (JT06HA)
JlokomoTMB
NokomoTunB-2004
ATNaHT
AcTpebbl
CosBesane
MapbnHo
Cyb66oTa
LleHTp
AHTapb
Mopckue nbBbl (L ep6rHka)
Beimnen
Apmaga (OanHL0BO)
NbBbl LUXM
Pycb(8eBoUKnN)
Cyb66oTa
JlokomoTMB
NokomoTtne-2004
ATNaHT
AcTpeobol
CosBesgue
MapbnHo
Mopo3oBo
Cyb66oTa
AHTapb
Mopckue nbBbl (L epbrHka)
Beimnen
Apmaga (OanHL0BO)
NbBbl UXM
Pycb(neBoyKn)
Kpbinbs (J106Hs)

Typ

Typ

Typ

Typ

Typ



JaTta
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

JaTta
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

Jata
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

JaTta
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

Jata
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Jata
99
100
101
102
103

17.11.2018
Kpbiibsa (J106HS)
Pycb (#eBOYKM)

NbBbl LULXM

Apmaga (OanHL0BO)
Bbimnen
Mopckue nbBbl (LLLep6uHKa)
AHTapb
24.11.2018
LleHTp

MoposoBo

MapbnHo

Co3ssesaue

AcTpebobl

ATnaHT
NokomoTne-2004

01.12.2018

JlokomoTMB
Kpbiibsa (J106Hs)
Pycb (8eBouKM)

NbBbl LUXM

Apmaga (OanHLL0BO)
Beimnen
Mopckue nbBbl (L epbrHka)
08.12.2018
AHTapb
LleHTp

Mopo3oBo

MapbuHo

CosBesane

AcTpebbl

ATnaHT

15.12.2018
NokomoTtne-2004

JlokomoTMB
Kpbinbs (J106HS)
Pycb (#eBOYKM)

J1bBbl UXM

Apmaga (OanHL0BO)
Buimnen
22.12.2018
Mopckue nbBbl (LLLep6uHKa)
AHTapb
LleHTp
Mopo3oBo
MapbnHo

Cyb66oTa
NokomoTne-2004
ATnaHT
AcTpebbl
Cossesgue
MapbuHo
MoposoBo
LleHTp
Cyb66oTa
Mopckue nbBbl (LLLepbuHKa)
Bbimnen
Apmaga (OanHL0BO)
NbBbl LUXM
Pycb(feBOYKMN)
Kpbinbs (J106Hs)
JlokomoTMB
Cyb66oTa
ATnaHT
AcTpebbl
Cossesgue
MapbuHO
Mopo3oBo
LleHTp
AHTapb
Cyb66oTa
Bbimnen
Apmaga (OanHLL0BO)
NbBbl LXM
Pycb(8eBoyKnN)
Kpblnibs (JT06HA)
JlokomoTMB
NokomoTtne-2004
Cyb66oTa
FAcTpebbl
Cossesgue
MapbnHo
Mopo3oBo
LleHTp
AHTapb
Mopckue nbBbl (LLLepbuHKa)
Cyb66oTa
Apmaga (OanHLOBO)
NbBbl LUXM
Pycb(8eBoyKnN)
Kpblnibs (JT06HA)
JlokomoTMB

10

11

12

13

14

15

Typ

Typ

Typ

Typ

Typ

Typ



104
105

Jata

A W N

CosBesfye JlokomoTnBe-2004
FAcTpebbl ATnaHT

[MEPEXOAHbIE UI'PbI

29.12.2018 Cy66oTa
B2 A7
b1 A8
B2 b7
Bl B8



